Counties with a 2009 Avocados Program
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State Code State Name

CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA

059
065
073
079
083
111

County Code County Name

Orange
Riverside

San Diego

San Luis Obispo
Santa Barbara
Ventura



